Division of Construction Regional Map
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DIVISION OFFICE :
5 CLINTON
Director of Construction:
N Brenderiat y [REGION] NORTH COUNTRY
S‘I;?t} :r?e:::;’:ast@ogs ny.gov /e i Comstock Field Office
1 Ny, / i Comstock, NY
Assistant Director of Construction: Ve  ST. LAWRENCE
Michael Convertino, AIA G 5 Regional Supervisor:
(518) 474-0331 Andrew Jarmak, P.E.
Michael.Convertino@ogs.ny.gov (518) 639-4013
Andy.J k ny.
Lot e CENTRAL (Regionsa&3)

Assistant Director:
David Hickey
(518) 485-8749
David.Hickey@ogs.ny.gov

[REGION] MID-HUDSON

Wallkill CF
Wallkill, NY

3 Regional Supervisor:

Robert Levin, P.E. (Acting)
(845) 365-0730 x112
Robert.Levin@ogs.ny.gov

WYOMING

NEW YORK CITY

Rockland PC
Orangeburg, NY

2 Regional Supervisor:

DUTCHESS

Leonardo Chao, P.E.
(845) 365-0730 x103 DOWNSTATE (Regions 1,2, &3)
Leo.Chao@ogs.ny.gov )

WESTERN NEW YORK | REGION] CENTRAL NEW YORK |

‘Wende CF | Senator J. Hughes . Office Bidg.
Alden, NY Syracuse, NY

Assistant Director:
Robert Levin, P.E.
(845) 365-0730 x112
Robert.Levin@ogs.ny.gov

BRONK S

7. Regional Supervisor: 6 :
4 Jacob Samulski, P.E. W

(716) 937-4200
Jacob.Samulski@ogs.ny.gov

RICHMOND [REGION] LONG ISLAND

Pilgrim PC
West Brentwood, NY

NEW YORK,

WESTERN (Regions 6 & 7)

Assistant Director: 1 Regional Supervisor:
Nick Poupalos, P.E. Enrique Gambra, P.E.
(716) 937-4200 (631) 951-0248
Nick.Poupalos@ogs.ny.gov : En‘ﬂdm@eﬁﬁm’@mm«m

NEWYORK | Officeof Lo i
OPPORTUNITY. General Serv'ces onstruction



